4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

030004 6M
0322694F
0300044F
0300050F
0110079F
0300098F
2017639F
0321166F
3002984F
0300081F
3003000F
1127570F
2015638F
2022015F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS

+0

GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB03334B | 18.07 19:
|DB033355 | 18.07 19:
|DB048624 | 18.07 19:
|DB033309 | 18.07 19:
|DBO3330E | 18.07 19:
|DBO2EF16 | 18.07 19:
|DBO2EF4B | 18.07 19:
|DBOBC0O28 | 18.07 19:
|DBO2EF56 | 18.07 19:
|DB033329 | 18.07 19
| DBOBCO65 | 18.07 19:
|DBOBC048 | 18.07 19:
|DB033308 | 18.07 19:
|DBO2EF1F | 18.07 19:

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Comisia control

30210

Benzing 48907418 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

1, 07,2025 17330

SERVER

Gurau Nicu
25° 57" 0.8

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

244256
80006606
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102261_1752868588.pdf

